Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

February 16, 2016
6:30PM-8:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA
Review Minutes
Public Comment

Melissa Rodrigues, Town Manager
-Budget Discussion

Fairbank Task Force- Update
YMCA- Update
Rugby — Michael Ensley

Adjournment

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

7:15 PM

7:45 PM

8:10 PM

8:30 PM



