Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

February 16, 2016 6:30PM-8:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

•	Review Minutes	6:30 PM
•	Public Comment	6:35 PM
•	Melissa Rodrigues, Town Manager -Budget Discussion	6:40 PM
•	Fairbank Task Force- Update	7:15 PM
•	YMCA- Update	7:45 PM
•	Rugby – Michael Ensley	8:10 PM
•	Adjournment	8:30 PM